Qualification GR 27./28.04.2024 Le Landeron
Organisateur: GR Neuchatel

27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024 - Jugend - Jeunesse P2() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
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Vieru Elizaveta
FSG Lucens / CRP Vaud

Golub Nonna
RG Ems

Nikolska Viktoriia

SFG Lugano Breganzona / CRP
Ticino

Mordasini Nina

RG Wetzikon / RLZ Ziirich

Leimbach Shana

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ
Zlirich

Basic Vivienne

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ
Zlirich

Bazarbachi Lana

FSG Lucens / CRP Vaud

Noto Anais
RG Wetzikon / RLZ Ziirich

Smetanina Sofia
RG Zug

Vafai Kyana
RG Ziirichsee / RLZ Ziirich

Schonenberger Ailani
RG Ems /RLZ RG OST

Markova Yaroslava
RG Zug

Drabynka Ameliia
RG Baden

Lavigna Amya
SFG Losone / CRP Ticino

Wagenleitner Aurora
RG Zug

Mateus Ferreira Franciska
RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ
Zlirich

Gurovits Maria

RG Baden

Borisova Sofia
RG Ziirichsee / RLZ Ziirich

Wargorsarg Tenzin
RG Teufen /RLZ RG OST

Svyryd Solomia
RG Ziirichsee/Ziirich

Year

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

2015

D

3.800

4.000

4.100

4.100

3.900

3.600

3.000

3.800

5.200

2.600

3.000

4.600

2.800

2.800

3.400

2.700

2.700

2.400

2.900

2.700

-~

A E Ded.

19.300 (5)
8.000 7.500
19.200 (7)
7.650 7.550
20.250 (2)
7.800 8.350

20.400 (1)
7.950 8.350
19.250 (6)
7.550 7.800
18.550 (9)
7.750 7.200
17.900 (10)
7.200 7.700
19.000 (8)
7.350 7.850
19.900 (3)
7.200 7.500
17.500 (15)
7.350 7.550
16.650 (22
6.800 6.850
19.900 (3)
7.850 7.450
17.050 (17)
7.000 7.250
17.400 (16)
7.600 7.000
17.650 (11)
6.900 7.350
17.550 (12)
7.350 7.500
17.550 (12)
7.350 7.500
17.000 (18)
7.050 7.550
16.850 (19)
6.700 7.250
16.450 (26)
6.800 6.950

D

8.200

8.500

6.700

6.900

7.300

6.800

6.400

6.400

6.700

5.300

6.500

6.600

5.300

4.800

5.100

4.700

4.600

5.200

6.700

4.900

O

A E Ded.

22,100 (2)

6.750 7.200 -0.05

22.550 (1)
7.200 6.850

22.000 (3)
7.650 7.650

20.450 (o)
6.750 6.800
21.450 (4)
7.150 7.000
20.700 (5)
7.100 6.800
19.900 (8)
6.600 6.900
19.200 (12)
6.350 6.450
20.150 (7)
6.550 6.900
19.650 (9)
6.800 7.550
19.600 (10)
6.500 6.600
18.500 (15)
6.200 5.700
18.650 (13)
6.700 6.650
17.600 (21)
6.500 6.300
17.800 (19)
6.450 6.250
17.750 (20)
6.500 6.550
17.900 (18)
6.350 6.950
18.300 (16)
6.600 6.500
19.250 (11)
6.650 5.900
17.600 (21)
6.250 6.450

D

7.700

7.900

6.900

8.200

7.600

8.100

6.900

6.900

5.500

5.700

7.400

6.400

6.500

6.000

5.600

6.000

6.200

5.300

4.800

5.000

A E
21.450 (2)
7.050 6.700
20.950 (5
6.400 6.650
19.950 (7)
6.750 6.300

21.250 (3)
6.600 6.450
21.100 (4)
6.800 6.700
21.600 (1)
6.800 6.700
20.800 (o)
6.900 7.000
19.750 ()
6.600 6.250
16.550 (23)
6.100 4.950
18.750 (13)
6.100 6.950
19.550 (10
5.950 6.200
17.100 (20)

Ded.

6.350 4.650 -0.30

19.000 (11)
5.900 6.600
19.650 (9)
6.650 7.000
18.800 (12)
6.550 6.650
18.750 (13)
6.400 6.350
17.600 (17)

6.000 5.550 -0.15

17.300 (19)
6.300 5.700
15.700 (28)
5.750 5.150
17.450 (18)
5.850 6.600
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Score

62.850

62.700

62.200

62.100

61.800

60.850

58.600

57.950

56.600

55.900

55.800

55.500

54.700

54.650

54.250

54.050

53.050

52.600

51.800

51.500




Qualification GR 27./28.04.2024 Le Landeron
Organisateur: GR Neuchatel

Rank Country Name/Club

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
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Tutova Solomiia

RG Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ

Zlirich

Stanislavska Yeva
RG lttigen / RLZ Biel und Region

Vashchenko Mariia

RG Baden

Sharipov Diana
RG Mutschellen

Martini Nicole Stella
Lugano Breganzona

Angst Giulia

RG Winterthur-Weinland / RLZ

Zlirich

Mettler Nicole

RG lttigen / RLZ Biel und Region

Vorontsova Sofiia
GR Nyon / CRP Vaud

Hotz Lola
GR St-Aubin

Pavlova Vera

RG Langenthal / RLZ Biel und

Region
Nikaj Marilena

RG Bernerck /RLZ RG OST

Stepanoski Mara
RG Mutschellen

CARECCHIO Diane
Chéne Gymnastique Geneve

Hordiienko Zlata

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve

Langenegger Malin
RG Teufen/RLZ RG OST

GAMER Aline

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve

CARECCHIO Alice
Chéne Gymnastique Geneve

Borodina Sofiia

Chéne Gymnastique Geneve

Year

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015
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D

2.600

2.800

2.100

2.400

2.800

2.200

2.500

3.200

1.900

2.300

1.900

2.100

2.100

2.500

1.200

1.700

1.600

1.400

—

A E Ded.
16.650 (22)
6.450 7.600 -
17.550 (12
7.400 7.350 -
15.200 (33)
6.450 6.700 -0.05
16.000 (29)
6.450 7.150 -
16.600 (24)
6.750 7.050 -
16.600 (24)
6.800 7.600 -
15.200 (33)
6.000 6.700 -
16.850 (19)
7.100 7.050 -0.50
16.250 (27)
7.350 7.050 -0.05
15.400 (32)
6.450 6.650 -
14.550 (36)
6.200 6.450 -
15.500 (31)
6.650 6.750 -
16.250 (27)
7.150 7.000 -
16.750 (21)
7.450 6.800 -
13.800 (38)
6.100 6.500 -
15.700 (30)
7.250 6.750 -
14.800 (35)
6.750 6.450 -
14.350 (37)
6.350 6.600 -

D

4.600

3.800

5.500

4.400

3.700

3.400

5.700

4.700

3.400

3.500

4.500

6.100

2.200

2.800

3.700

3.000

3.000

2.800

o

A E Ded.
16.450 (27)
5.850 6.000
17.200 (24)
6.700 6.750 -0.05
18.650 (13)
6.350 6.800
15.800 (29)
6.450 4.950
16.750 (26)
6.350 6.700
15.000 (32)
6.000 5.900 -0.30
18.050 (17)
6.250 6.100
16.850 (25)
6.500 5.650
16.150 (28)
6.300 6.450
14.350 (34)
6.000 4.850
15.250 (30
5.650 5.400 -0.30
17.350 (23)
5.950 5.300
12.750 (37)
5.250 5.300
13.100 (36)
5.450 5.150 -0.30
15.100 (31)
6.250 5.200 -0.05
14.550 (33)
6.000 5.550
14.150 (35)
5.450 5.700
12.050 (38
5.100 4.750 -0.60

D

5.900

4.600

5.200

5.400

4.900

4.600

4.700

4.900

4.000

5.500

5.200

3.900

3.600

3.800

4.800

3.100

2.300

3.400

II-
| e
] |
| .
— STV
FSG
® Score
A E Ded.
18.300 (15)
51.400
6.200 6.200 -
15.850 (27)
50.600
5.950 5.300 -
16.450 (24)
50.300
5.650 5.600 -
17.850 (16)
49.650
6.000 6.450 -
15.950 (26)
49.300
5.950 5.400 -0.30
17.100 (20)
48.700
6.100 6.400 -
15.300 (29)
48.550
5.750 4.850 -
14.000 (32)
47.700
5.350 3.750 -
15.150 (30)
47.550
5.850 5.300 -
16.900 (22)
46.650
5.950 5.500 -0.05
16.150 (25)
45,950
5.500 5.450 -
12.250 (36)
45.100
4.650 3.700 -
14.300 (31)
43.300
5.750 4.950 -
13.050 (34)
42.900
5.150 4.100 -
13.950 (33)
42.850
5.350 3.800 -
12.050 (37)
42.300
5.050 3.900 -
11.400 (38)
40.350
5.200 3.900 -
13.000 (35)
39.400
5.600 4.000 -
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Qualification GR 27./28.04.2024 Le Landeron

Organisateur: GR Neuchatel

27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024 - Jugend - Jeunesse P3() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
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12,
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14,
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16.
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Saari Sofia
FSG Lucens / CRP
Vaud

Kasian Leona
RG Opfikon-
Glattbrugg / RLZ
Zlrich

Honchar Zlata
RG Mutschellen

Zimmermann Lee
Ann

RG Langenthal / RLZ
Zurich

Popova Emilia

RG Riischlikon /RLZ
Zlirich

Gemma Yui

RG Rdischlikon /RLZ
Zurich

Franz Seraina
RG Glarnerland

Fernando Nelinsa
RG Baden

Mancuso Alessia
RG Ittigen / RLZ Biel
und Region

Saari Fiona
FSG Lucens / CRP
Vaud

Spasojevic Lena
RG Winterthur-
Weinland /RLZ
Zurich

Bostock Alena
RG Opfikon-
Glattbrugg / RLZ
Zurich

Spack Nina

RG Wetzikon /RLZ
Zlirich

Salnikova Alisa
RG Ziirichsee/Zlirich

Nietlispach
Alexandra

RG Langenthal /RLZ
Biel und Region

Cavegn Alissa
RG Ems /RLZ RG
OST

Avtsynova
Veronika
RG Baden

Perchinenna Elisa
Gym Biel Bienne /
RLZ Biel und Region

Zvezdina Olga
RG Bezirk Meilen

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

D

6.400

6.400

4.900

5.100

5.200

4.300

4.600

6.600

5.300

5.000

4.100

3.500

4.100

4.200

4.100

3.600

5.000

4.200

2.700

A E Ded.
23.050 (1)

8.400 8.250 -

23.050 (1)

8.300 8350 -

21.900 (4)
8.500 8500 -

21.400 (5)

8.250 8.050 -

20.500 (9)
7.800 7.500 -
20.550 (8)
8.150 8.100 -

20.200 (11)
7.700 7.900 -
22,200 (3)

7.750 7.850 -
21.300 (6)
8.000 8.000 -
21.050 (7)

8.150 7.900 -

19.500 (12

7.550 7.850 -

18.650 (18)

7.650 7.500 -

19.250 (16)
7.450 7.700 -
20.450 (10)
7.850 8.400 -

18.600 (19)

7.600 6.900 -

18.000 (22)
6.750 7.650 -
19.350 (19)
7.350 7.000 -
19.450 (13)
7.800 7.450 -

17.300 (28)
7.100 7.500 -
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D

11.700

10.700

9.100

11.000

9.000

10.000

8.900

8.700

8.400

9.700

9.100

8.900

8.100

7.600

8.400

7.500

8.300

6.400

7.500

A E Ded.
26.550

(1)
7.450 7.500 -0.10

26.400 (2

7.950 7.750 -

23.450 (5)
7.900 6.450 -

25.450 (3)

7.100 7.350 -

21.800 (10)
6.500 6.300 -
24.450 (4)
7.050 7.400 -

22.350 (8)
6.800 6.650 -
22,200 (9)

6.500 7.000 -
20.400 (14)

6.700 5.400 -0.10
21.650 (11)

6.600 5.950 -0.60

22.700 (6)

7.050 6.550 -

22.700 (6)

7.150 6.650 -

20.200 (17)
6.450 5.650 -
20.300 (16)
7.050 5.650 -

21.050 (12)

6.700 5.950 -

19.200 (19)
6.000 5.700 -
20.650 (13)
6.350 6.000 -
18.050 (25)
6.600 5.350 -0.30

20.350 (15)
6.550 6.300 -

11.600

10.100

11.100

9.600

8.800

8.500

8.600

8.000

8.900

9.000

8.500

7.900

7.800

7.100

7.900

7.300

6.800

7.500

6.500

i

A E Ded.
26.850 (1)

8.150 7.100 -

25.650 (3)

8.050 7.500 -

26.800 (2)
8.300 7.500 -0.10

25.600 (4)

8.050 7.950 -

22,950 (9)
7.550 6.600 -
22.650 (10)
7.650 6.500 -

23.750 (5)
7.850 7.300 -
22,600 (11)

7.650 6.950 -
23.300 (g)
7.250 7.150 -
23.400 (6)

7.850 6.550 -

23.350 (7)

7.650 7.200 -

21.900 (13)

7.450 6.550 -

22.400 (12)
7.600 7.000 -
19.400 (25)
7.450 4.850 -

21.250 (14)

7.150 6.200 -

21.200 (15)
7350 6.550 -
20.600 (17)
7.550 6.250 -
20.300 (18)
7.300 5.500 -

19.500 (23)
7.150 5.850 -

D

10.100

8.700

7.600

8.500

7.600

6.500

6.700

6.200

7.400

6.900

5.100

6.400

6.200

5.900

5.800

6.600

4.600

5.900

5.200

[
. .
N
STV
FSG
@- Score
A E Ded.
24.050 (1)
100.500
7.250 6.750 -0.05
21.400 (5
96.500
7.100 5.600 -
22.300 (2)
94.450
7.600 7.150 -0.05
22.000 (4)
94.450
7.350 6.150 -
22.300 (2)
87.550
7.750 6.950 -
19.200 (7)
86.850
7.000 5.700 -
19.000 ()
85.300
6.500 5.800 -
17.800 (14)
84.800
6.450 5.150 -
19.650 (6)
84.650
7.000 5250 -
18.350 (11)
84.450
6.500 4.950 -
16.450 (20)
82.000
6.250 5.100 -
18.000 (12)
81.250
6.350 5.250 -
18.650 (9)
80.500
6.750 5.700 -
18.000 (12)
78.150
6.900 5.200 -
16.050 (23)
76.950
6.200 4.050 -
18.500 (10)
76.900
6.000 5.900 -
15.750 (24)
76.350
5.950 5.200 -
17.650 (15)
75.450
6.250 5.550 -0.05
17.450 (16)
74.600
6.100 6.150 -
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Qualification GR 27./28.04.2024 Le Landeron
Organisateur: GR Neuchatel

Rank Country Name/Club

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31

32

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Togneri Melissa
SFG Lugano
Breganzona / CRP
Ticino
Schwerzmann
Diana

RG Bezirk Meilen

Hegnauer Sophia
RG Zug

Voichenko
levdokia

RG Ziirichsee/Ziirich

Berent Mona
RG Zug

Gubler Lara
Francesca

RG Ziirichsee/Ziirich
Mikhaylova Polina

RG Rlischlikon

Myroshnichenko
Mariia

RG Ziirichsee/Zlirich

Schwarz Alena
RG Ems

Korolova Angelina

Gym Biel Bienne /

RLZ Biel und Region

Darmon Eva

RG Langenthal / RLZ

Biel und Region
Pisotti Maria

Chéne Gymnastique

Genéve

Sedoun Natalie
RG Zug

Da Silva Moreira
Amalia Ishwari
STV RG Langenthal

Rossier Aina
GR St-Aubin

Salimbene
Anastasia
RG Mutschellen

Rosé Arina

RG Langenthal / RLZ

Biel und Region

Besevic Sofia
RG Wetzikon /RLZ
Zlrich

Year

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

3.700

2.900

3.100

2.700

4.600

3.400

3.500

2.800

2.600

2.400

3.200

2.600

3.200

2.800

2.200

2.900

2.100

A E Ded.

19.350 (14)

7.550 8.100 -

16.900 (30)
7.600 6.400 -

18.050 (20

7.450 7.500 -
15.950 (34)
6.900 6.350 -

18.950 (17)

7.300 7.050 -
18.050 (20)
7.500 7.150 -

17.650 (25)

7.050 7.100 -
17.950 (24)
7.650 7.500 -

17.550 (27)

7.650 7.300 -
15.700 (35)
6.600 6.700 -

18.000 (22
7.300 7.500 -
16.650 (31)
6.950 7.100 -

17.650 (25)

7.500 6.950 -
16.650 (31)
7.300 6.550 -

17.200 (29)

7.500 7.500 -
16.150 (33)
6.150 7.150 -0.05
15.400 (36)
6.550 6.750 -
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D

5.700

6.300

5.700

6.100

6.600

5.500

6.900

4.600

5.700

6.400

5.000

6.100

6.500

4.800

3.000

4.500

3.300

A E Ded.

17.500 (27)

6.100 5.700 -

18.100 (24)
6.500 5.300 -

18.450 (23

6.300 6.450 -
19.250 (19)
6.900 6.250 -

18.650 (22

5.950 6.100 -
17.050 (29)
6.650 4.900 -

17.100 (28)

5.750 4.450 -
15.850 (33)
6.300 4.950 -

16.950 (30

5.150 6.100 -
17.550 (26)
5.950 5.200 -

15.650 (34)
5.000 5.750 -0.10
18.700 (21)
6.350 6.250 -

19.000 (20

6.600 5900 -
16.450 (31)
5.850 5.800 -

11.850 (36)

5550 3.300 -
16.100 (32)
6.050 5.550 -
12.800 (35)
5.150 4.350 -

D

6.600

6.600

5.900

6.800

5.700

7.000

6.100

6.700

6.500

4.900

4.500

4.100

6.300

5.100

4.100

3.900

4.900

6.600

i

A E Ded.

19.100 (28)

6.650 5.850 -

20.000 (20)
7.200 6.200 -

19.200 (27)

7.450 5.850 -
19.550 (22)
7.450 5.400 -0.10

16.750 (34)

6.850 4.250 -0.05
20.700 (16)
7.550 6.150 -

19.350 (26)

7.050 6.200 -
19.900 (21)
7.450 5.750 -

19.450 (24)

6.900 6.050 -
17.950 (30)
6.800 6.250 -

17.000 (33)
6.850 5.650 -
15.400 (37)
6.400 4900 -

17.450 (31)

6.850 4.300 -
18.000 (29)
7.100 5.800 -

16.700 (35)

6.200 6.400 -
15.750 (36)
6.700 5.150 -
17.300 (32)
6.550 5.850 -
20.150 (19)

7.550 6.000 -

D

4.200

5.600

4.500

5.500

4.300

3.400

4.700

3.400

3.700

3.900

4.500

3.800

2.800

2.300

3.600

3.100

3.300

6.000

II-
s e
. .
N
STV
FSG
@- Score
A E Ded.
16.600 (19)
72.550
6.700 5.700 -
17.150 (17)
72.150
6.450 5.100 -
16.300 (21)
72.000
6.250 5.550 -
16.650 (18)
71.400
6.050 5.100 -
14.650 (27)
69.000
5.800 4.550 -
12.400 (33)
68.200
4950 4.050 -
13.900 (30)
68.000
5.150 4.100 -0.05
13.600 (31)
67.300
5.450 4.750 -
13.050 (32)
67.000
5.400 3.950 -
15.400 (25)
66.600
5.750 5.750 -
14.850 (26)
65.500
5.300 5.050 -
14.600 (28)
65.350
5.550 5.250 -
10.450 (36)
64.550
4.650 3.000 -
10.950 (35)
62.050
5.400 3.750 -0.50
14.300 (29)
60.050
6.450 4.250 -
10.250 (37)
58.250
4,750 3.600 -1.20
12.350 (34)
57.850
5.400 3.650 -
16.150 (22)
36.300

5.900 4.300 -0.05
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Qualification GR 27./28.04.2024 Le Landeron
Organisateur: GR Neuchatel

27.04.2024 - 28.04.2024 - Jugend - Jeunesse G2() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 Ed RG Glarnerland G2
' sul  RG Glarnerland
5 Ed RG Ziirichsee/Ziirich
' Sul  RG Zirichsee/Zirich
3 Ed GR Neuchatel G2
sul  GR Neuchétel
4 Ed SFEP Bex
suUl SFEP Bex
5 Edl GR St-Aubin
sul  GR St-Aubin
6 El Gym Biel-Bienne G2.2
sul Gym Biel-Bienne
7 El Gym Biel-Bienne G2.1
sul Gym Biel-Bienne

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 29.04.2024 08:10:17

7.100

5.000

4.400

5.400

5.200

3.800

2.100

B2

A E Ded.
17.750 (1)
6.850 3.800
13.600 (3)
6.100 2.500
13.750 (2
6.450 2.900
12.750 (4)
5.450 2.500 -0.60
12.450 (5)
5.700 1.550
11.200 (6)
5.450 2.250 -0.30

6.200 (7)
3.800 0.300

6.600

6.200

5.000

5.800

4.800

4.300

3.600

A E Ded.
17.100 (1)
6.500 4.000
15.850 (2
6.000 3.650
14.550 (3)
6.700 2.850
13.500 (4)
5.950 1.750
9.650 (6)
5.050 0.700 -0.90
10.450 (5)
5.400 1.050 -0.30
6.750 (7)
3.450 - -0.30
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Score

34.850

29.450

28.300

26.250

22.100

21.650

12.950
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